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RUN DATE: August 10, 2006

MAY 2006 CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY
DAILY OPERATIONS

DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE- C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET ONELL  S.LUS CALIF. O'NEILL S.LUIS  DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING
42.428
1 22110  46.023 +3.595 1.334 0 4.410 0 0 4,035
2 22155  47.204 +1.181 1.303 0 4.057 0 0 4,751
3 219.08  40.788 -6.416 898 875 548 0 0 5.511
4 21859 39,548 -1.240 558 4,715 555 0 0 6.385
5 21913  40.915 +1.367 279 5.588 40 0 0 5.602
6 218.60 39.573 -1.342 126 4,794 375 0 0 5.886
7 219.32  41.400 +1.827 584 5.572 523 0 0 5.626
8 22036  44.088 +2.688 324 4.953 421 0 0 4579
9 21951  41.887 -2.201 336 3.295 493 0 0 5.118
10 22020  43.671 +1.784 76 4.653 96 58 0 4,024
11 219.98  43.100 -571 0 4.310 0 112 0 4,285
12 22141  46.836 +3.736 0 6.859 0 76 0 4,588
13 22113 46.101 -735 0 4.467 0 52 0 4.689
14 22151  47.099 +998 0 6.484 0 40 0 5.785
15 22147  46.994 -105 0 4.193 0 206 0 3.875
16 220.98  45.708 -1.286 0 5.276 0 154 0 5.427
17 21991  42.919 -2.789 0 3.929 0 141 0 4.872
18 22053 44,531 +1.612 1.333 2.736 3.146 17 917 5.487
19 22096  45.656 +1.125 1.812 2.386 3.774 0 1.788 5.836
20 22365 52,786 +7.130 1.841 4.144 2.902 0 0 5.159
21 22254 49,820 -2.966 2.004 771 2.326 0 1.418 5.248
22 22457 55266 +5.446 2.381 1.181 2.427 0 1.015 2.481
23 22478 55835 +569 2.498 1.184 2.785 0 3.784 2.610
24 22413  54.077 -1.758 2.480 769 3.087 0 4.340 3.271
25 22352 52437 -1.640 2.434 1.357 3.063 0 3.790 4,351
26 22317 51500 -937 2.314 767 3.339 0 2.447 4,537
27 22238  49.394 -2.106 2.292 510 3.343 0 2.891 4611
28 22202 48438 -956 2.316 510 3.408 0 2.275 4.459
29 22171  47.625 -813 2.290 0 3.205 0 2.098 4.052
30 220.84 45341 -2.284 2.185 1.876 1.439 0 2.445 4.476
31 21942 41,656 -3.685 2,124 1.800 1.376 0 3.017 4.410
TOTALS 772 36.122 89.954 51.138 856 32225 146.026
ACRE-FEET 772 71.648 178.424 101.432 1.698 63.918 289.643
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 1.698 DOS AMIGOS PUMP  289.643
SAN LUIS PUMP 63.918 DELIVERIES 956  TOTAL 356,215
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